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From: Stacey Melton <stacey.melton@na.denso.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, November 1, 2023 11:35 AM
To: Air.Pollution Control <Air.Pollution.Control@tn.gov>
Cc: Julie Verissimo <Julie.Verissimo@tn.gov>; John Fuss <John.Fuss@tn.gov>; Eddie Franks
<eddie.franks@na.denso.com>; Scott Powell <scott.powell@na.denso.com>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Denso Manufacturing Athens TN - Construction Permit Application
 

*** This is an EXTERNAL email. Please exercise caution. DO NOT open attachments or click links
from unknown senders or unexpected email - STS-Security. ***

 

Attached is a Construction Application for a new source installation for Denso
Manufacturing Athens TN., Emission Source Reference No. 54-0158.
 
A paper check for the application fee will be sent through certified mail.
 
Please let me know should you need any additional information.
 
 
Thank you,
 
 
 

Stacey Melton
Advanced Specialist – Safety, Health, and
Environment
DENSO Manufacturing Athens Tennessee, Inc.

Email stacey.melton@na.denso.com
Front Desk: 423-746-0000 
 
 

 
 
This communication and any attachments is meant only for the intended recipient(s) and may
contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. If you are not an intended recipient, any
review, use, dissemination, distribution or copying is strictly prohibited. Please notify us immediately
by return e-mail and delete the message, including any duplicates, from your system. Thank you for
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your cooperation.
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